Summary Results Report

FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022
Statistics

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan

Ballots Cast - Blank

TOTAL

1,862
1,448
307

6

0

101

Election
Day

989
813
121
3

0
52
4

Early
Voting

867
631
185
3

0
48
0

Provision
al

O B O O Fr ~ O

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fillmore County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10of10



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Fillmore County, Nebraska
Rep For Representative in Congress
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Adrian Smith 1,094 642 450 2
Mike Calhoun 268 129 138 1
Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,364 772 589 3
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 90 47 42 1
Contest Totals 1,454 819 631 4
Rep For Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Michael Connely 23 7 16 0
Brett Lindstrom 348 146 201 1
Donna Nicole Carpenter 10 3 7 0
Lela McNinch 5 3 2 0
Theresa Thibodeau 58 36 22 0
Jim Pillen 609 353 255 1
Troy Wentz 7 4 3 0
Charles W. Herbster 349 245 102 2
Breland Ridenour 10 3 7 0
Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0
Total Votes Cast 1,423 802 617 4
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 24 10 14 0
Contest Totals 1,448 813 631 4
Rep For Secretary of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Bob Evnen 425 227 198 0
Rex Schroder 338 174 162 2
Robert J. Borer 380 249 130 1
Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,147 654 490 3
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 301 159 141 1
Contest Totals 1,448 813 631 4
Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM 2 0f 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Fillmore County, Nebraska
Rep For State Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
John Murante 649 348 300 1
Paul Anderson 465 273 191 1
Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,118 624 492 2
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 330 189 139 2
Contest Totals 1,448 813 631 4
Rep For Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Jennifer Hicks 378 207 169 2
Mike Hilgers 783 437 346 0
Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,163 646 515 2
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 284 167 115 2
Contest Totals 1,448 813 631 4
Rep For Auditor of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Mike Foley 938 550 387 1
Larry Anderson 289 128 160 1
Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,229 679 548 2
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 219 134 83 2
Contest Totals 1,448 813 631 4
Rep Public Service Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Rod Johnson 637 322 314 1
Eric Kamler 734 445 286 3
Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,375 770 601 4
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 73 43 30 0
Contest Totals 1,448 813 631 4
Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM 30f 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Fillmore County, Nebraska
Rep County Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Steven A. Julich 147 97 50 0
Steve Roemmich 1,264 691 569 4
Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,421 797 620 4
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 27 16 11 0
Contest Totals 1,448 813 631 4

Dem For Representative in Congress Dem

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
David J. Else 123 53 70 0
Daniel M. Wik 110 41 68 1
Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0
Total Votes Cast 236 95 140 1
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 72 26 46 0
Contest Totals 309 122 186 1
Dem For Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Carol Blood 220 73 146 1
Roy A. Harris 60 36 24 0
Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0
Total Votes Cast 284 111 172 1
Overvotes 2 2 0 0
Undervotes 23 9 14 0
Contest Totals 309 122 186 1
Dem For Secretary of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Write-In Totals 9 5 4 0
Total Votes Cast 9 5 4 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 300 117 182 1
Contest Totals 309 122 186 1
Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM 4 0f 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

Dem For State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes 306
Contest Totals 309

Dem For Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes 303
Contest Totals 309

Dem For Auditor of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes 303
Contest Totals 309

Dem Public Service Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes 300
Contest Totals 309

Lib For Representative in Congress
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

W 0 O O O

Contest Totals

Election
Day
2

2
0
120
122

Election
Day
3

3
0
119
122

Election
Day
2

2
0
120
122

Election
Day
4

4

0
118
122

Election
Day
0

o o1 O O

Early Provision
Voting

1
1
0
185
186

Early Provision
Voting

3
3
0
183
186

Early Provision
Voting

4
4
0
182
186

Early Provision
Voting

5
5
0
181
186

Early Provision
Voting

0

w w O o

= B O O O R B O O O P B O O O

P B O O O

al

O O O O o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fillmore County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f 10



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Fillmore County, Nebraska
Lib For Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Scott Zimmerman 5 3 2 0
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 6 4 2 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 1 1 0
Contest Totals 8 5 3 0
Lib For Secretary of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 5 3 0
Contest Totals 8 5 3 0
Lib For State Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Katrina Tomsen 5 3 2 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 5 3 2 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 2 1 0
Contest Totals 8 5 3 0
Lib For Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 5 3 0
Contest Totals 8 5 3 0
Lib For Auditor of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Gene Siadek 5 3 2 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 5 3 2 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 2 1 0
Contest Totals 8 5 3 0
Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM 6 of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Fillmore County, Nebraska
Lib Public Service Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 5 3 0
Contest Totals 8 5 3 0
Lmn For Representative in Congress
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Mark Elworth Jr. 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
Lmn For Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
Lmn For Secretary of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
Lmn For State Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM 7 of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022

Lmn For Attorney General
Vote For 1

Larry Bolinger

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lmn For Auditor of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

L. Leroy Lopez

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lmn Public Service Commissioner
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Legislature Dist 32
Vote For 1

Tom Brandt

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

O O O o o o

TOTAL

O O O o o o

TOTAL

O O O O o

TOTAL

1,557
8
1,565
1

296
1,862

Election
Day
0

o O O O o

Election

Day
0

o O O o o

Election

Day
0

o O o o

Election

Day
822

6
828
0
161
989

Early Provision
Voting

0

O O O o o

Early Provision
Voting

0

O O O o o

Early Provision
Voting

0

O O o o

Early Provision

Voting
731

2
733
1
133
867

O O O O o O O O o o o O O O o o o

o N O A O b

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fillmore County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

8 of 10



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Fillmore County, Nebraska
State Board of Education Dist 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Kirk Penner 963 543 416 4
Helen Raikes 559 261 297 1
Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0
Total Votes Cast 1,524 804 715 5
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 338 185 152 1
Contest Totals 1,862 989 867 6

University of NE Board of Regents Dist 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Paul R. Kenney 701 362 336 3
Julie Hehnke 645 333 311 1
Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,350 698 648 4
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 511 291 218 2
Contest Totals 1,862 989 867 6
Upper Big Blue NRD Subdist 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Ronda L. Rich 537 249 286 2
Wayne A. Nestor 286 152 132 2
Anthony J. Bohaty 370 219 150 1
Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0
Total Votes Cast 1,198 623 570 5
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 383 211 171 1
Contest Totals 1,581 834 741 6
Upper Big Blue NRD At Large
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Becky Roesler 401 207 193 1
Eugene R. Ulmer 356 193 162 1
Jacob Ericksen 167 100 66 1
Curtis Farrall 92 46 46 0
Teresa Otte 293 145 146 2
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,310 692 613 5
Overvotes 2 0 2 0
Undervotes 269 142 126 1
Contest Totals 1,581 834 741 6
Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM 9 of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

Heartland School Bond #1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election

FOR said bonds and tax
AGAINST said bonds and tax
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

O O O o o o

Contest Totals

Heartland School Bond #2
Vote For 1

Day
0

o O O O o

TOTAL  Election

FOR said bonds and tax
AGAINST said bonds and tax
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

O O O o o o

Contest Totals

Day
0

o O O o o

0

O O O o o

0

O O O o o

Early Provision
Voting

O O O o o o

Early Provision
Voting

O O O o o o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fillmore County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/11/2022  3:49 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10 of 10



