Summary Results Report FillmoreNE Primary Election 220510 May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fillmore County, Nebraska

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Ballots Cast - Total	1,862	989	867	6
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,448	813	631	4
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	307	121	185	1
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party	6	3	3	0
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	101	52	48	1
Ballots Cast - Blank	4	4	0	0

Rep For Representative in Congress

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Adrian Smith	1,094	642	450	2
Mike Calhoun	268	129	138	1
Write-In Totals	2	1	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,364	772	589	3
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	90	47	42	1
Contest Totals	1,454	819	631	4

Rep For Governor

Vote For 1

VOLETOLI				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Michael Connely	23	7	16	0
Brett Lindstrom	348	146	201	1
Donna Nicole Carpenter	10	3	7	0
Lela McNinch	5	3	2	0
Theresa Thibodeau	58	36	22	0
Jim Pillen	609	353	255	1
Troy Wentz	7	4	3	0
Charles W. Herbster	349	245	102	2
Breland Ridenour	10	3	7	0
Write-In Totals	4	2	2	0
Total Votes Cast	1,423	802	617	4
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	24	10	14	0
Contest Totals	1,448	813	631	4

Rep For Secretary of State

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Bob Evnen	425	227	198	0
Rex Schroder	338	174	162	2
Robert J. Borer	380	249	130	1
Write-In Totals	4	4	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,147	654	490	3
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	301	159	141	1
Contest Totals	1,448	813	631	4

Rep For State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
John Murante	649	348	300	1
Paul Anderson	465	273	191	1
Write-In Totals	4	3	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,118	624	492	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	330	189	139	2
Contest Totals	1,448	813	631	4

Rep For Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Jennifer Hicks	378	207	169	2
Mike Hilgers	783	437	346	0
Write-In Totals	2	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,163	646	515	2
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	284	167	115	2
Contest Totals	1,448	813	631	4

Rep For Auditor of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Mike Foley	938	550	387	1
Larry Anderson	289	128	160	1
Write-In Totals	2	1	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,229	679	548	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	219	134	83	2
Contest Totals	1.448	813	631	4

Rep Public Service Commissioner

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Rod Johnson	637	322	314	1
Eric Kamler	734	445	286	3
Write-In Totals	4	3	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,375	770	601	4
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	73	43	30	0
Contest Totals	1.448	813	631	4

Rep County Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Steven A. Julich	147	97	50	0
Steve Roemmich	1,264	691	569	4
Write-In Totals	10	9	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,421	797	620	4
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	27	16	11	0
Contest Totals	1,448	813	631	4

Dem For Representative in Congress Dem

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
David J. Else	123	53	70	0
Daniel M. Wik	110	41	68	1
Write-In Totals	3	1	2	0
Total Votes Cast	236	95	140	1
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	72	26	46	0
Contest Totals	309	122	186	1

Dem For Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Carol Blood	220	73	146	1
Roy A. Harris	60	36	24	0
Write-In Totals	4	2	2	0
Total Votes Cast	284	111	172	1
Overvotes	2	2	0	0
Undervotes	23	9	14	0
Contest Totals	309	122	186	1

Dem For Secretary of State

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	9	5	4	0
Total Votes Cast	9	5	4	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	300	117	182	1
Contest Totals	309	122	186	1

Dem For State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	3	2	1	0
Total Votes Cast	3	2	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	306	120	185	1
Contest Totals	309	122	186	1

Dem For Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	6	3	3	0
Total Votes Cast	6	3	3	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	303	119	183	1
Contest Totals	309	122	186	1

Dem For Auditor of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	6	2	4	0
Total Votes Cast	6	2	4	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	303	120	182	1
Contest Totals	309	122	186	1

Dem Public Service Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	9	4	5	0
Total Votes Cast	9	4	5	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	300	118	181	1
Contest Totals	309	122	186	1

Lib For Representative in Congress

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	5	3	0
Contest Totals	8	5	3	0

Lib For Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Scott Zimmerman	5	3	2	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	6	4	2	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	1	1	0
Contest Totals	8	5	3	0

Lib For Secretary of State Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	5	3	0
Contest Totals	8	5	3	0

Lib For State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Katrina Tomsen	5	3	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	5	3	2	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	2	1	0
Contest Totals	8	5	3	0

Lib For Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	5	3	0
Contest Totals	8	5	3	0

Lib For Auditor of Public Accounts

Vote i oi i				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Gene Siadek	5	3	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	5	3	2	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	2	1	0
Contest Totals	8	5	3	0

Lib Public Service Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	5	3	0
Contest Totals	8	5	3	0

Lmn For Representative in Congress

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Mark Elworth Jr.	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn For Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn For Secretary of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn For State Treasurer

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn For Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Larry Bolinger	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn For Auditor of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
L. Leroy Lopez	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn Public Service Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Legislature Dist 32

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Tom Brandt	1,557	822	731	4
Write-In Totals	8	6	2	0
Total Votes Cast	1,565	828	733	4
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	296	161	133	2
Contest Totals	1 862	989	867	6

State Board of Education Dist 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Kirk Penner	963	543	416	4
Helen Raikes	559	261	297	1
Write-In Totals	2	0	2	0
Total Votes Cast	1,524	804	715	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	338	185	152	1
Contest Totals	1,862	989	867	6

University of NE Board of Regents Dist 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Paul R. Kenney	701	362	336	3
Julie Hehnke	645	333	311	1
Write-In Totals	4	3	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,350	698	648	4
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	511	291	218	2
Contest Totals	1,862	989	867	6

Upper Big Blue NRD Subdist 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Ronda L. Rich	537	249	286	2
Wayne A. Nestor	286	152	132	2
Anthony J. Bohaty	370	219	150	1
Write-In Totals	5	3	2	0
Total Votes Cast	1,198	623	570	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	383	211	171	1
Contest Totals	1,581	834	741	6

Upper Big Blue NRD At Large Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Becky Roesler	401	207	193	1
Eugene R. Ulmer	356	193	162	1
Jacob Ericksen	167	100	66	1
Curtis Farrall	92	46	46	0
Teresa Otte	293	145	146	2
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,310	692	613	5
Overvotes	2	0	2	0
Undervotes	269	142	126	1
Contest Totals	1,581	834	741	6

Heartland School Bond #1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
FOR said bonds and tax	0	0	0	0
AGAINST said bonds and tax	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Heartland School Bond #2

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
FOR said bonds and tax	0	0	0	0
AGAINST said bonds and tax	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0